JRC Corporation / NJRC
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A TO252-3
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NJM2845DL1-18-TE1.pdf
In Stock
969 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.87
10 pcs $0.757
25 pcs $0.67
100 pcs $0.584
250 pcs $0.508
500 pcs $0.433
NJM2845DL1-18-TE1 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy NJM2845DL1-18-TE1,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 14V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: TO-252-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 800mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NJM2845DL1-18-TE1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NJM2845DL1-25-TE1
JRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-18(TE1)
JRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-33
JRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-05-TE1
in stock
JRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-05(TE1)
in stock
JRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-15(TE1)
JRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-25-TE1#
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.8A TO252-3
NJR Corporation/NJRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-05
JRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-23-TE1
IC REG LDO 2.3V 0.8A TO252-3
NJR Corporation/NJRC
RFQ
NJM2845DL1-25
JRC
RFQ
SIT1602ACT2-33S
OSC PROG LVCMOS 3.3V STBY SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
MBRB20H90CT-E3/81
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 90V TO263AB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
Z0109NN0,135
TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 1A SC73
WeEn Semiconductors
RFQ
DTC023JMT2L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 50V VMT3
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-13H-134-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X15MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
907-495
RND SPACER 0.105" NYLON 12.57MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
PESW-E-8Y
LABEL ELECT WARN 7.9" BK/YL 10PC
Panduit Corp
RFQ
MFW190A
WASHER FLAT M36 NYLON
Essentra Components
RFQ
506WLSM0R47KT815T
FIXED IND 470NH 815MA 190 MOHM
American Technical Ceramics
RFQ
SCEP105L-1R4
FIXED IND 1.4UH 14A 4.1 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ